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NAME PROXY PRESENT
Alana Krahn
Katie Kidd

Lucas Marques

Rahul Korde

Samar Barazesh

Tyler Saretzky

Kristofer Akkerman

Marwan Burhani

Emily Motoska

AGENDA /MINUTES (FC 2020-17)

2020-17/1

2020-17/1a
2020-17/1b
2020-17/1c

2020-17/1d

INTRODUCTION

Call to Order
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

Chair’s Business


https://meet.google.com/ryn-duxy-hhr

2020-17/2
2020-17/2a
2020-17/3

2020-17/3a

2020-17/3b

2020-17/3c

2020-17/4
2020-17/4a
2020-17/5
2020-17/5a

2020-17/5b

QUESTION/DISCUSSION PERIOD

COMMITTEE BUSINESS

DFU Review: The Landing
FIRST/SECOND MOVES TO approve The Landing’s financial reports

UASU Awards Report (quick review)

KRAHN/SECOND MOVES TO approve the changing of the UASU
Award “Students’ Union Award for Invaluable Contribution” to
“Saba and Sara Sadaat Memorial Award”

INFORMATION ITEMS

ADJOURNMENT
Next Meeting: February 16, 6:00pm, Google Meets

MOVER/SECONDER move to adjourn.


https://meet.google.com/ryn-duxy-hhr

