

FINANCE COMMITTEE

February 2, 2021 6:00pm

Google Hangout

ATTENDANCE

NAME	PROXY	PRESENT
Alana Krahn		
Katie Kidd		
Lucas Marques		
Rahul Korde		
Samar Barazesh		
Tyler Saretzky		
Kristofer Akkerman		
Marwan Burhani		
Emily Motoska		

AGENDA/MINUTES (FC 2020-17)

2020-17/1	<u>INTRODUCTION</u>
2020-17/1a	Call to Order
2020-17/1b	Approval of Agenda
2020-17/1c	Approval of Minutes
2020-17/1d	Chair's Business

2020-17/2	QUESTION/DISCUSSION PERIOD
2020-17/2a	
2020-17/3	COMMITTEE BUSINESS
2020-17/3a	DFU Review: The Landing
	FIRST/SECOND MOVES TO approve The Landing's financial reports
2020-17/3b	UASU Awards Report (quick review)
2020-17/3c	KRAHN/SECOND MOVES TO approve the changing of the UASU Award "Students' Union Award for Invaluable Contribution" to "Saba and Sara Sadaat Memorial Award"
2020-17/4	INFORMATION ITEMS
2020-17/4a	
2020-17/5	<u>ADJOURNMENT</u>
2020-17/5a	Next Meeting: February 16, 6:00pm, Google Meets
2020-17/5b	MOVER/SECONDER move to adjourn.